Stage C C 2022

Overall

Bowling Averages
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Name
Sherwood
Williams
McCallum
Wragg
Shipley
Perry
Davey
Godfrey
Higginbotham
Dutta
Gartside
Khan
Farrell
White
Barrett
McDonough
Gallagher
Lee
Gordon-Smith
West
Cavender
Robert
Chavda
Rowntree
Fletcher
Selvaraj
Gostelow
Davis
Harris
Rogers
Leathem
Douthwaite
Babar

Price
Whatley

Masters-Waage

Marett
Segal
Gurung
Naqgvi

Mch
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7.2
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21
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Runs
25
14
74
30
51
99
59
15
46
32
51
52
20
23

348
107
27
193
263
413
59
30
32
39
86
181
95
490
56
58
327
157
81
83
87
258
37
29
30
19

B Mch
4-17
2-14
3-17
3-30
2-23
7-99
4-59
1-15
2-25
2-32

2-6
3-52
1-20
1-23
2-17
2-38
1-27
2-36
3-15
5-32
1-29
1-30
1-32
1-39
2-23
3-20
2-32
2-14
1-17
1-29
1-28
2-32
1-35
1-22
1-31
1-13
0-37

0-4
0-30
0-19

5-WKkt Econ
3.00
2.00
3.55
5.00
3.00
1 5.26
5.90
7.50
3.29
5.33
6.38
7.43
5.00
4.60
5.19
4,12
3.68
5.68
4.61
1 4.56
6.56
4.29
6.40
5.57
8.60
6.46
10.56
5.16
14.00
6.44
6.74
7.48
3.86
5.86
6.21
6.45
6.17
6.96
7.50
4.75

SR
10.00
21.00
15.63
12.00
25.50
16.14
15.00
12.00
28.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
24.00
30.00
26.80
39.00
44.00
29.14
38.00
38.86
27.00
42.00
30.00
42.00
30.00
42.00
27.00
57.00
24.00
54.00
58.20
63.00

126.00
85.00
84.00

120.00
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Padhani
Rughoo
McCann
Kydd
Aamad
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Sort Criteria: Average

32
11
12

0-32
0-11
0-12

0-7

8.00
2.75
4.00
7.00
8.00




